
 
finish  top 20 schools scores  

T1  Furman  299 297 286 882 +18
T1  Purdue 293 298 291 882 +18
3  Texas 296 294 301 891 +27
4  Wisconsin 306 293 293 892 +28
5  TCU 298 296 301 895 +31
6  Kentucky 295 301 302 898 +34
7  Louisville 297 294 308 899 +35
8  East Carolina  306 291 307 904 +40
9  Minnesota 306 294 307 907 +43
10  Kansas State 312 297 308 917 +53
11  Kansas, Univ. of  316 293 319 928 +64

finish   top 20 players  school  scores
T1    Haylee Harford  Furman  75  72  68  215  -1 
T1    Isabelle Johansson  Kentucky 72  75  68  215  -1 
T3    Heather Ciskowski  Minnesota 74  69  74  217  +1 

T3    Marta MartinGarcia  Purdue 73  73  71  217  +1 

T5    Alice Chen  Furman  74  73  71  218  +2 
T5    August Kim  Purdue 71  74  73  218  +2 
T5    Lisa Pettersson  East Carolina  74  70  74  218  +2 
8    Brooke Ferrell  Wisconsin 73  70  76  219  +3 
9    Brooke Graebe  TCU 75  72  73  220  +4 

T10    Linn Andersson  Purdue 73  76  72  221  +5 
T10    Greta Volker  Texas 75  68  78  221  +5 
12    Emilee Hoffman  Texas 71  77  74  222  +6 
T13    Gabby Curtis  Wisconsin 76  75  72  223  +7 
T13    Lauren Hartlage  Louisville 71  74  78  223  +7 
T13    Delaney Shah *  Louisville 73  76  74  223  +7 
T13    Muyu Wu  Minnesota 77  73  73  223  +7 
T17    Tess Hackworthy  Wisconsin 78  74  72  224  +8 
T17    Reona Hirai *  Furman  75  74  75  224  +8 
T17    Sophia Schubert  Texas 77  74  73  224  +8 
T17    Molly Skapik  Louisville 76  75  73  224  +8 
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1 2 3   Team Scores  
6  T5  T1   Furman  299  297  286       882  +18 
1  T2  T1   Purdue 293  298  291       882  +18 
3  1  3   Texas 296  294  301       891  +27 

T7  8  4   Wisconsin 306  293  293       892  +28 
5  4  5   TCU 298  296  301       895  +31 
2  T5  6   Kentucky 295  301  302       898  +34 
4  T2  7   Louisville 297  294  308       899  +35 

T7  7  8   East Carolina  306  291  307       904  +40 
T7  9  9   Minnesota 306  294  307       907  +43 
10  T10  10   Kansas State 312  297  308       917  +53 
11  T10  11   Kansas, Univ. of  316  293  319       928  +64 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T12 T1   Isabelle Johansson  Kentucky  72   75  68       215  -1   
T12 T1   Haylee Harford  Furman  75   72  68       215  -1   
T8 T3   Marta Martin Garcia  Purdue  73   73  71       217  +1   
T1 T3   Heather Ciskowski  Minnesota  74   69  74       217  +1   
5 T5   Lisa Pettersson  East Carolina  74   70  74       218  +2   

T6 T5   August Kim  Purdue  71   74  73       218  +2   
T12 T5   Alice Chen  Furman  74   73  71       218  +2   
T1 8   Brooke Ferrell  Wisconsin  73   70  76       219  +3   
T12 9   Brooke Graebe  TCU  75   72  73       220  +4   
T17 T10   Linn Andersson  Purdue  73   76  72       221  +5   
T1 T10   Greta Volker  Texas  75   68  78       221  +5   
16 12   Emilee Hoffman  Texas  71   77  74       222  +6   
T6 T13   Lauren Hartlage  Louisville  71   74  78       223  +7   
T17 T13   Delaney Shah *  Louisville  73   76  74       223  +7   
T25 T13   Gabby Curtis  Wisconsin  76   75  72       223  +7   
T22 T13   Muyu Wu  Minnesota  77   73  73       223  +7   
T35 T17   Tess Hackworthy  Wisconsin  78   74  72       224  +8   
T17 T17   Reona Hirai *  Furman  75   74  75       224  +8   
T25 T17   Molly Skapik  Louisville  76   75  73       224  +8   
T22 T17   Taylor Totland  Furman  74   76  74       224  +8   
T25 T17   Sophia Schubert  Texas  77   74  73       224  +8   
T1 T22   Anna Hack  Kentucky  73   70  82       225  +9   
T17 T22   Emmy Martin  TCU  74   75  76       225  +9   
T17 T22   Brooke McDougald  TCU  73   76  76       225  +9   
T8 T22   Kate Law  East Carolina  74   72  79       225  +9   
T25 26   Covadonga Sanjuan  Purdue  76   75  75       226  +10   
T25 T27   Sabina Pena  TCU  76   75  76       227  +11   
T25 T27   Louise Oxner  Louisville  78   73  76       227  +11   
T25 T27   Julia Beck  Texas  73   78  76       227  +11   
T8 T30   Lizzie Winyarat  Kansas, Univ. of  77   69  82       228  +12   
T25 T30   Jordan Chael  Kentucky  76   75  77       228  +12   
T22 T30   Chloe Weir  Kansas State  78   72  78       228  +12   
T25 T33   Madison Talley  Kansas State  76   75  78       229  +13   
T38 T33   Kelly McGovern  TCU  79   74  76       229  +13   
T8 T33   Jacqueline Twitty  Louisville  74   72  83       229  +13   
T25 T36   Kallie Gonzales  Kansas, Univ. of  77   74  79       230  +14   
49 T36   Natalie Srinivasan  Furman  81   76  73       230  +14   

T41 T38   Hayden Mammen *  Kansas State  76   78  77       231  +15   
T45 T38   Paige Nelson  Kansas State  77   78  76       231  +15   
T41 T38   Ariadna Fonseca  Kansas, Univ. of  79   75  77       231  +15   
T38 T38   Emie Peronnin  Minnesota  78   75  78       231  +15   
T35 T38   Jacqueline Bendrick  Furman  76   76  79       231  +15   
T45 43   Carley Cox  East Carolina  79   76  77       232  +16   
T35 T44   Dorthea Forbrigd  East Carolina  79   73  81       233  +17   

T38 T44   Bunyaporn Zeng  Wisconsin  79   74  80       233  +17 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T50 T46   Katherine Gravel-Coursol  Kansas State  81   77  76       234  +18   
T45 T46   Tash Carlsson  Kansas State  82   73  79       234  +18   
T50 T48   Siranon Shoomee  East Carolina  80   78  77       235  +19   
T45 T48   Ale Walker  Kentucky  74   81  80       235  +19   
T41 T48   Olivia Cason  Louisville  76   78  81       235  +19   
57 T51   Becky Klongland  Wisconsin  80   83  73       236  +20   

T41 T51   Sabrine Garrison  Minnesota  77   77  82       236  +20   
53 53   Dominique Galloway  Texas  84   75  78       237  +21   
56 T54   Sarah Shipley  Kentucky  80   82  77       239  +23   

T50 T54   Annika Cedo  Kansas, Univ. of  83   75  81       239  +23   
T54 56   Ashley Yarbrough  Purdue  77   84  81       242  +26   
T54 57   Maggie Heggerston  Minnesota  80   81  82       243  +27   
58 58   Eloise Healey *  Wisconsin  79   85  80       244  +28   
59 59   Yitsen Chou  Kansas, Univ. of  88   78  83       249  +33   
60 60   Niamh Ward *  Minnesota  83   89  78       250  +34   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T1 Furman 299 297 286 882

T1 Haylee Harford (3) 75 72 68 215

T5 Alice Chen (5) 74 73 71 218

T17 Taylor Totland (1) 74 76 74 224

T36 Natalie Srinivasan (2) 81 76 73 230

T38 Jacqueline Bendrick (4) 76 76 79 231

T1 Purdue 293 298 291 882

T3 Marta Martin Garcia (2) 73 73 71 217

T5 August Kim (1) 71 74 73 218

T10 Linn Andersson (3) 73 76 72 221

26 Covadonga Sanjuan (4) 76 75 75 226

56 Ashley Yarbrough (5) 77 84 81 242

3 Texas 296 294 301 891

T10 Greta Volker (4) 75 68 78 221

12 Emilee Hoffman (3) 71 77 74 222

T17 Sophia Schubert (1) 77 74 73 224

T27 Julia Beck (2) 73 78 76 227

53 Dominique Galloway (5) 84 75 78 237

4 Wisconsin 306 293 293 892

8 Brooke Ferrell (1) 73 70 76 219

T13 Gabby Curtis (2) 76 75 72 223

T17 Tess Hackworthy (5) 78 74 72 224

T44 Bunyaporn Zeng (4) 79 74 80 233

T51 Becky Klongland (3) 80 83 73 236

5 TCU 298 296 301 895

9 Brooke Graebe (3) 75 72 73 220

T22 Brooke McDougald (1) 73 76 76 225

T22 Emmy Martin (2) 74 75 76 225

T27 Sabina Pena (4) 76 75 76 227

T33 Kelly McGovern (5) 79 74 76 229

6 Kentucky 295 301 302 898

T1 Isabelle Johansson (1) 72 75 68 215

T22 Anna Hack (4) 73 70 82 225

T30 Jordan Chael (5) 76 75 77 228

T48 Ale Walker (3) 74 81 80 235

T54 Sarah Shipley (2) 80 82 77 239

7 Louisville 297 294 308 899

T13 Lauren Hartlage (4) 71 74 78 223

T17 Molly Skapik (5) 76 75 73 224

T27 Louise Oxner (3) 78 73 76 227

T33 Jacqueline Twitty (1) 74 72 83 229

T48 Olivia Cason (2) 76 78 81 235
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 East Carolina 306 291 307 904

T5 Lisa Pettersson (1) 74 70 74 218

T22 Kate Law (4) 74 72 79 225

43 Carley Cox (3) 79 76 77 232

T44 Dorthea Forbrigd (2) 79 73 81 233

T48 Siranon Shoomee (5) 80 78 77 235

9 Minnesota 306 294 307 907

T3 Heather Ciskowski (1) 74 69 74 217

T13 Muyu Wu (4) 77 73 73 223

T38 Emie Peronnin (3) 78 75 78 231

T51 Sabrine Garrison (2) 77 77 82 236

57 Maggie Heggerston (5) 80 81 82 243

10 Kansas State 312 297 308 917

T30 Chloe Weir (4) 78 72 78 228

T33 Madison Talley (1) 76 75 78 229

T38 Paige Nelson (2) 77 78 76 231

T46 Katherine Gravel-Coursol (3) 81 77 76 234

T46 Tash Carlsson (5) 82 73 79 234

11 Kansas, Univ. of 316 293 319 928

T30 Lizzie Winyarat (5) 77 69 82 228

T36 Kallie Gonzales (4) 77 74 79 230

T38 Ariadna Fonseca (1) 79 75 77 231

T54 Annika Cedo (2) 83 75 81 239

59 Yitsen Chou (3) 88 78 83 249
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T13 Delaney Shah (Louisville) 73 76 74 223

T17 Reona Hirai (Furman ) 75 74 75 224

T38 Hayden Mammen (Kansas State) 76 78 77 231

58 Eloise Healey (Wisconsin) 79 85 80 244

60 Niamh Ward (Minnesota) 83 89 78 250
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Par 3 Scoring
A. Chen Furman 2.92 -1 
H. Harford Furman 3.00 E 
L. Pettersson E Carolina 3.00 E 
G. Volker Texas 3.08 +1 
T. Totland Furman 3.08 +1 
C. Sanjuan Purdue 3.17 +2 
R. Hirai Furman 3.17 +2 
J. Beck Texas 3.17 +2 
S. Schubert Texas 3.17 +2 
K. Law E Carolina 3.17 +2 
M. Wu Minnesota 3.17 +2 
E. Peronnin Minnesota 3.17 +2 
H. Ciskowski Minnesota 3.17 +2 
H. Mammen Kansas St. 3.17 +2 
G. Curtis Wisconsin 3.17 +2 
A. Fonseca Kansas 3.17 +2 
B. McDougald TCU 3.25 +3 
C. Weir Kansas St. 3.25 +3 
P. Nelson Kansas St. 3.25 +3 
D. Shah Louisville 3.25 +3 
D. Forbrigd E Carolina 3.25 +3 
E. Hoffman Texas 3.25 +3 

Par 4 Scoring
B. Ferrell Wisconsin 3.97 -1 
J. Twitty Louisville 3.97 -1 
M. Martin Garcia Purdue 4.00 E 
G. Curtis Wisconsin 4.00 E 
I. Johansson Kentucky 4.00 E 
A. Kim Purdue 4.03 +1 
A. Chen Furman 4.07 +2 
A. Hack Kentucky 4.07 +2 
J. Chael Kentucky 4.07 +2 
L. Andersson Purdue 4.10 +3 
H. Harford Furman 4.10 +3 
E. Hoffman Texas 4.10 +3 
G. Volker Texas 4.10 +3 
H. Ciskowski Minnesota 4.13 +4 
M. Talley Kansas St. 4.13 +4 
E. Martin TCU 4.13 +4 
B. Graebe TCU 4.13 +4 
B. McDougald TCU 4.17 +5 
S. Schubert Texas 4.17 +5 
C. Sanjuan Purdue 4.20 +6 
K. McGovern TCU 4.20 +6 
T. Hackworthy Wisconsin 4.23 +7 

Par 5 Scoring
L. Pettersson E Carolina 4.58 -5 
H. Ciskowski Minnesota 4.58 -5 
I. Johansson Kentucky 4.58 -5 
B. Graebe TCU 4.67 -4 
M. Wu Minnesota 4.67 -4 
C. Cox E Carolina 4.67 -4 
H. Harford Furman 4.67 -4 
L. Hartlage Louisville 4.75 -3 
M. Skapik Louisville 4.75 -3 
M. Martin Garcia Purdue 4.75 -3 
D. Shah Louisville 4.75 -3 
T. Hackworthy Wisconsin 4.75 -3 
K. Law E Carolina 4.83 -2 
L. Andersson Purdue 4.83 -2 
A. Kim Purdue 4.83 -2 
R. Hirai Furman 4.92 -1 
L. Oxner Louisville 4.92 -1 
S. Pena TCU 4.92 -1 
B. Ferrell Wisconsin 4.92 -1 
C. Weir Kansas St. 4.92 -1 
T. Carlsson Kansas St. 5.00 E 
B. Zeng Wisconsin 5.00 E 

Eagles 
K. Gravel-Coursol Kansas St. 1
M. Skapik Louisville 1
A. Hack Kentucky 1
H. Harford Furman 1
C. Cox E Carolina 1
E. Hoffman Texas 1

Birdies 
I. Johansson Kentucky 14
L. Pettersson E Carolina 12
H. Ciskowski Minnesota 12
T. Hackworthy Wisconsin 12
M. Wu Minnesota 11
J. Twitty Louisville 11
B. Ferrell Wisconsin 11
A. Kim Purdue 11
J. Beck Texas 10
L. Winyarat Kansas 10
K. Gonzales Kansas 9
L. Andersson Purdue 9
B. Graebe TCU 9
C. Cox E Carolina 9
L. Hartlage Louisville 9
G. Volker Texas 8
A. Chen Furman 8
G. Curtis Wisconsin 8
M. Martin Garcia Purdue 8
L. Oxner Louisville 8
E. Peronnin Minnesota 7
K. Law E Carolina 7

Pars 
S. Schubert Texas 42
H. Harford Furman 40
E. Martin TCU 40
A. Chen Furman 38
D. Shah Louisville 38
K. McGovern TCU 37
B. McDougald TCU 37
M. Martin Garcia Purdue 37
N. Srinivasan Furman 36
S. Pena TCU 35
R. Hirai Furman 34
G. Volker Texas 34
T. Totland Furman 34
E. Hoffman Texas 33
L. Hartlage Louisville 33
L. Andersson Purdue 33
G. Curtis Wisconsin 33
C. Sanjuan Purdue 33
B. Graebe TCU 33
C. Weir Kansas St. 33
A. Hack Kentucky 33
M. Skapik Louisville 32
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Championship Tees 76.65 60

2 Championship Tees 75.37 60

3 Championship Tees 76.52 60

 

Total Average Scores
Championship Tees 76.18 180

 

The Minikahda Club: Championship Tees
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 311     8 34 15 1 2 

2 4 372     8 34 17 1   

3 3 153     2 35 20 3   

4 5 483     13 33 12 2   

5 4 308     10 30 16 4   

6 3 166     2 38 18 1 1 

7 4 357     4 28 28     

8 3 186     4 33 20 3   

9 5 515     7 31 21 1   

10 4 364     3 40 16 1   

11 3 160     5 43 11 1   

12 4 374       39 18 3   

13 5 466     2 43 13 2   

14 5 476     8 38 12 2   

15 4 370     4 34 20 2   

16 4 365     12 30 15 3   

17 4 339     10 36 11 3   

18 4 354     3 41 16     

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

7 4 357 +0.40 

12 4 374 +0.40 

3 3 153 +0.40 

8 3 186 +0.37 

6 3 166 +0.37 

15 4 370 +0.33 

9 5 515 +0.27 

1 4 311 +0.27 

10 4 364 +0.25 

13 5 466 +0.25 

5 4 308 +0.23 

18 4 354 +0.22 

2 4 372 +0.18 

16 4 365 +0.15 

14 5 476 +0.13 

11 3 160 +0.13 

17 4 339 +0.12 

4 5 483 +0.05 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11283&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11283&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11283&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11283&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11283&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11283&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11283&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11283&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11283&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11283&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11283&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11283&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11283&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11283&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11283&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11283&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

2 4 372 +0.55 

15 4 370 +0.47 

17 4 339 +0.43 

11 3 160 +0.42 

7 4 357 +0.40 

3 3 153 +0.38 

8 3 186 +0.37 

6 3 166 +0.37 

12 4 374 +0.37 

10 4 364 +0.32 

5 4 308 +0.32 

1 4 311 +0.15 

16 4 365 +0.15 

9 5 515 +0.07 

18 4 354 +0.05 

14 5 476 +0.00 

4 5 483 -0.02 

13 5 466 -0.13 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

11 3 160 +0.52 

7 4 357 +0.42 

8 3 186 +0.40 

9 5 515 +0.32 

17 4 339 +0.32 

2 4 372 +0.32 

3 3 153 +0.27 

15 4 370 +0.25 

10 4 364 +0.25 

6 3 166 +0.25 

12 4 374 +0.20 

16 4 365 +0.15 

4 5 483 +0.12 

1 4 311 +0.08 

18 4 354 +0.02 

5 4 308 +0.02 

14 5 476 -0.17 

13 5 466 -0.35 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

7 4 357 +0.40 

12 4 374 +0.40 

3 3 153 +0.40 

8 3 186 +0.37 

6 3 166 +0.37 

15 4 370 +0.33 

9 5 515 +0.27 

1 4 311 +0.27 

10 4 364 +0.25 

13 5 466 +0.25 

5 4 308 +0.23 

18 4 354 +0.22 

2 4 372 +0.18 

16 4 365 +0.15 

14 5 476 +0.13 

11 3 160 +0.13 

17 4 339 +0.12 

4 5 483 +0.05 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 311     24 112 37 5 2 

2 4 372     12 99 64 4 1 

3 3 153     19 87 66 8   

4 5 483     33 111 31 4 1 

5 4 308     31 94 45 10   

6 3 166     11 109 53 5 2 

7 4 357     14 98 57 6 5 

8 3 186     8 100 68 4   

9 5 515     23 103 49 3 2 

10 4 364     14 111 48 6 1 

11 3 160     9 107 55 9   

12 4 374     5 116 55 4   

13 5 466   3 48 97 25 6 1 

14 5 476   3 38 103 31 4 1 

15 4 370     14 97 62 6 1 

16 4 365     32 96 45 7   

17 4 339     22 101 43 12 2 

18 4 354     25 117 35 2 1 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11283&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11283&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11283&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11283&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11283&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11283&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11283&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11283&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11283&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11283&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11283&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11283&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11283&hole=13&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11283&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11283&hole=14&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11283&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11283&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11283&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11283&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11283&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

